
LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA23000244 94.60 Susmita Chandra General No
2 PA23000891 93.10 MOUSUMI BHATTACHARYYA General No
3 PA23016782 90.00 SADIA SHAHEEN General No
4 PA23013462 89.50 Ipshita Sahoo OBC-B No
5 PA23007067 88.60 SONALI MANDAL OBC-B No
6 PA23015310 88.50 TANAY MANDAL SC No
7 PA23003351 87.90 SHRIMA KUNDU OBC-B No
8 PA23011101 87.90 BARNA DUTTA General No
9 PA23000362 87.60 SHRIPARNA LEYE SC No

10 PA23004569 87.57 SOURADEEP KARMAKAR General No
11 PA23001824 86.80 Simran Mahapatra General No
12 PA23002419 86.80 SUDIP MITRA General No
13 PA23001499 86.59 MOUMITA MAHATO OBC-B No
14 PA23001859 86.10 Priti Gope OBC-B No
15 PA23007735 85.50 RAKHI MANDAL SC No
16 PA23016796 85.30 Sreyashi Chakraborty General No
17 PA23024102 85.10 SAPTASHREE MODAK OBC-B No
18 PA23001892 85.00 AYAN SANYAL General No
19 PA23001102 84.90 KRISHNA MANDAL OBC-B No
20 PA23006742 84.38 PAMELI ROY SC No
21 PA23012891 83.80 BAIDYANATH MAHATO OBC-B No
22 PA23004306 83.70 TULASI KAMILA General No
23 PA23009917 83.62 Soumyashree Pradhan General No
24 PA23016789 83.60 SAYAN MANNA General No
25 PA23000515 83.30 SHRABANTI CHATTERJEE General No
26 PA23001608 83.00 Shrestha Das General No
27 PA23013281 82.90 AYAN GHOSH General No
28 PA23015657 82.80 PAYEL SAMUI General No
29 PA23000158 82.65 Annwesha Banik OBC-B No
30 PA23008893 82.59 MOULI KAMILA OBC-B No
31 PA23003514 82.22 ARINDAM PODDER SC Yes
32 PA23001411 82.10 Ayantika Biswas SC No
33 PA23008817 82.00 subhradip malakar OBC-B No
34 PA23000261 81.80 Arpita Bera OBC-B No
35 PA23010196 81.80 NAWAZ SARIF OBC-A No
36 PA23007958 81.68 KUHELI KHATUN OBC-A No
37 PA23009140 81.61 Ashutosh Nayak General No
38 PA23014187 81.60 SHREYA BASU General No
39 PA23004266 81.54 SURYA KANTA MANDAL General No
40 PA23007906 81.48 LABANI JANA OBC-B No
41 PA23012634 81.30 SUGATA AICH OBC-B No
42 PA23003107 81.28 ANGSHUMAN MUKHERJEE General No
43 PA23021075 81.00 RANITA SASMAL General No
44 PA23001068 80.95 PRITILATA GIRI General No
45 PA23008120 80.71 Sayan Routh Roy General No
46 PA23003273 80.60 BRISTI KUNDU General No
47 PA23009857 80.37 MOUMITA DAS General No
48 PA23003651 80.10 PARAMITA DAS SC No
49 PA23000631 80.00 NIBEDITA MAJHI General No

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU Combined Category, PGZO Admission January-2024

16.02.2024 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU)



LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Category PC

50 PA23018713 79.97 THITLI URINDA OBC-B No
51 PA23015723 79.89 MONALI JANA General No
52 PA23015437 79.83 UTKANTHA ROUT General No
53 PA23000955 79.80 Nasima Yasmin OBC-A No
54 PA23005216 79.62 PALLAB SARKAR SC No
55 PA23010595 79.60 PRITIKANA KAR General No
56 PA23004805 79.58 NASRIN SULTANA OBC-A No
57 PA23000790 79.40 MAHE RUKH OBC-A No
58 PA23004770 79.11 PAPRI DAS SC No
59 PA23018744 78.60 RWIKITA BISWAS General No
60 PA23024540 78.40 SOHINI CHATTERJEE General No
61 PA23004310 78.04 Tilak Ranjan Naskar SC No
62 PA23001578 77.90 SUNANDA JANA General No
63 PA23004625 77.87 IMANKALYAN DUTTA General No
64 PA23001556 77.50 SHRABANTI SANTRA General No
65 PA23014348 77.50 INDRANIL BHATTACHARJEE General No
66 PA23022008 77.38 MOUMITA HAZRA General No
67 PA23010079 77.34 SUBHASHREE SUBHALAXMI SWAIN General No
68 PA23001041 77.33 SANGITA JANA SC No
69 PA23011414 77.16 Manjusri Bhunia General No
70 PA23011290 77.10 Sonia Jash Dawn General No
71 PA23020641 76.96 SANCHITA GHOSH OBC-B No
72 PA23000157 76.95 Avijit Ghosh General No
73 PA23012184 76.86 UMME SALMA OBC-A No
74 PA23003343 76.78 BAISHAKHI MAITI General No
75 PA23005658 76.60 SUCHARITA MANDAL SC No
76 PA23013506 76.57 SUBHASHREE MONDAL SC No
77 PA23017090 76.45 BIDISHA MANNA General No
78 PA23004177 76.37 UPAMA BASAK OBC-B No
79 PA23007359 76.36 MD NURUL HASSAN OBC-A No
80 PA23015200 76.35 SOHANA SULTANA OBC-A No
81 PA23013545 76.33 NANDITA PRAMANICK SC No
82 PA23001400 76.30 RANITA BANERJEE General No
83 PA23005499 76.29 ASHWINI KUMAR BARIK General No
84 PA23002846 76.16 SHILPI HEMBRAM ST No
85 PA23005375 76.10 ARANIKA GHOSH General No
86 PA23015708 76.10 PARIMAL PANDIT SC No
87 PA23025032 76.10 PARIMAL PANDIT SC No
88 PA23013931 76.00 Namita Sethi General No
89 PA23001567 75.90 Pritam Dutta General No
90 PA23010467 75.90 SAHASRABDI SAHOO General No
91 PA23017729 75.85 SHILPA GURIA General No
92 PA23010667 75.61 SK ABBAS OBC-A No
93 PA23012904 75.50 PRATAP MAHATO OBC-B No
94 PA23012937 75.50 LAKSHMI AGARWAL General No
95 PA23007957 75.47 SONALI PRAMANIK OBC-B No
96 PA23003054 74.70 GOVINDA SAHOO OBC-B No
97 PA23007511 74.30 RUDRANI MUKHERJEE General No
98 PA23017400 74.25 Nilufa Easmin OBC-A No
99 PA23001793 74.07 DEBOPRIYA BAITALIK General No
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100 PA23017262 74.00 PURNIMA KUMARI General No
101 PA23003692 73.92 SANGITA SADHUKHAN General No
102 PA23015542 73.85 SOUMI GHOSH General No
103 PA23002310 73.63 SUCHETA MAJI General No
104 PA23003264 73.40 Neha Rani General No
105 PA23001538 73.20 RISHAV JANA General No
106 PA23013547 73.12 Samir Sarkar SC No
107 PA23024128 73.08 PUSPANJALI MAJHI General No
108 PA23003939 73.00 Deepshikha Mishra General No
109 PA23002340 72.81 RITAM GHOSH General No
110 PA23013425 72.80 AKLIMA PARVIN General No
111 PA23023303 72.64 SUMIT SING SC No
112 PA23003865 72.60 MOUMITA MALLICK General No
113 PA23015811 72.52 BIPIN KUMAR MALIK General No
114 PA23022139 72.50 Debjani Majumder General No
115 PA23024401 72.50 FARJANA SIDDIKA General No
116 PA23003629 72.25 DIBYASHREE NAYAK General No
117 PA23003987 72.10 Ritushree Das General No
118 PA23013532 72.05 KRISHNAKAMAL PATRA General No
119 PA23001582 72.00 IVY CHAKRABORTY General No
120 PA23018668 72.00 CHHAKKU MANDAL SC No
121 PA23024042 71.87 Riya Dhara SC No
122 PA23018930 71.80 SAMIM AKTAR General No
123 PA23023384 71.75 LIPIKA MANDAL General No
124 PA23024822 71.75 JIBAN GHOSH General No
125 PA23001224 71.61 Jhilik Pan General No
126 PA23002614 71.50 PRIYABROTA MAJUMDER General No
127 PA23003409 71.50 Deblina Marik General No
128 PA23015456 71.45 ANKITA PRODHAN General No
129 PA23000999 71.40 Rumana Yeasmin General No
130 PA23017671 71.30 NASRIN PARVIN OBC-A No
131 PA23011643 71.25 RUIPASHREE SARKAR SC No
132 PA23015502 71.25 RUPASHREE SARKAR SC No
133 PA23003891 70.88 AMISHA KUMARI General No
134 PA23004319 70.75 AYESHA SULTANA OBC-A No
135 PA23024024 70.75 AYESHA SULTANA OBC-A No
136 PA23017938 70.70 RIDDHIKA PAL OBC-B No
137 PA23014616 70.48 SAYANI ROY SC No
138 PA23009090 70.34 Md Nadim Bakhtear OBC-A No
139 PA23004222 70.25 MADHU RAJAK SC No
140 PA23022918 70.13 SENJATI BISWAS General No
141 PA23021670 70.12 BAISHAKHI KHATUN OBC-A No
142 PA23004698 70.10 Rupam Goswami General No
143 PA23016021 70.07 BAPAN DAS SC No
144 PA23023792 70.00 SOUVIK MANNA General No
145 PA23024129 69.80 KUNAL BHOWMIK General No
146 PA23001935 69.76 SUVRAMITA MONDAL General No
147 PA23013925 69.75 Triparna Sarkar General No
148 PA23011355 69.70 SNEHA DATTA General No
149 PA23002489 69.60 Soumen Mondal SC No
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150 PA23007248 69.50 ALOK KUMAR KALIA General No
151 PA23010432 69.43 Sudarshan Paul General No
152 PA23003931 69.35 DIPTO BASAK General No
153 PA23024665 69.30 SUBHAM PAIN General No
154 PA23000859 69.25 Mohd Sharique General No
155 PA23002011 69.25 ISHANI BOSU MALLICK General No
156 PA23000719 69.00 Sk Samsee Reja OBC-A No
157 PA23023265 68.87 SUPRIYA MAHATO OBC-B No
158 PA23024468 68.75 MD BADIUJJAMAN OBC-A No
159 PA23008953 68.73 Kakali Mahata OBC-B No
160 PA23001789 68.71 SAYAN ROY General No
161 PA23011989 68.70 Subarna Saha SC No
162 PA23002856 68.38 UJJWALA DAS General No
163 PA23025164 68.30 SK SAMIM OBC-A No
164 PA23015187 68.12 MISBAH KHANUM OBC-A No
165 PA23002983 68.00 PSUSAI MARY General No
166 PA23025099 67.93 MD NAZEEM General No
167 PA23007051 67.87 SOUMILY HALDER General No
168 PA23014270 67.87 MD SHAHRUKH HUSSAIN General No
169 PA23025100 67.86 MD NAFAY AFZAL General No
170 PA23000910 67.71 SAPTADIP MAJUMDER General No
171 PA23022010 67.57 OBAIDULLAH SHAIKH General No
172 PA23017648 67.50 KHAIRUL SHAIKH OBC-A No
173 PA23010598 67.38 RAJARSHI PRADHAN OBC-B No
174 PA23007457 67.25 DIPANKAR SANTRA General No
175 PA23024777 67.00 RAKESH MAHATO OBC-B No
176 PA23005535 66.75 MADHURIMA BAGCHI General No
177 PA23008717 66.75 ANISHA KHATUN OBC-A No
178 PA23013252 66.75 JAMINA PARVIN General No
179 PA23011381 66.71 Nillohit Paria General No
180 PA23000621 66.60 RANADEEP GHOSH OBC-B No
181 PA23014652 66.50 SANJOG SHARMA General No
182 PA23004465 66.38 BASABI SINGHA SC No
183 PA23023616 66.28 PRITAM KUMAR PALEI General No
184 PA23002422 65.96 TANUSRI RUDRA General No
185 PA23024942 65.90 INDIRA MAJI General No
186 PA23006337 65.83 BABY NAZMIN OBC-A No
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1 PA23015310 88.50 TANAY MANDAL SC No
2 PA23000362 87.60 SHRIPARNA LEYE SC No
3 PA23007735 85.50 RAKHI MANDAL SC No
4 PA23006742 84.38 PAMELI ROY SC No
5 PA23003514 82.22 ARINDAM PODDER SC Yes
6 PA23001411 82.10 Ayantika Biswas SC No
7 PA23003651 80.10 PARAMITA DAS SC No
8 PA23005216 79.62 PALLAB SARKAR SC No
9 PA23004770 79.11 PAPRI DAS SC No

10 PA23004310 78.04 Tilak Ranjan Naskar SC No
11 PA23001041 77.33 SANGITA JANA SC No
12 PA23005658 76.60 SUCHARITA MANDAL SC No
13 PA23013506 76.57 SUBHASHREE MONDAL SC No
14 PA23013545 76.33 NANDITA PRAMANICK SC No
15 PA23015708 76.10 PARIMAL PANDIT SC No
16 PA23025032 76.10 PARIMAL PANDIT SC No
17 PA23013547 73.12 Samir Sarkar SC No
18 PA23023303 72.64 SUMIT SING SC No
19 PA23018668 72.00 CHHAKKU MANDAL SC No
20 PA23024042 71.87 Riya Dhara SC No
21 PA23011643 71.25 RUIPASHREE SARKAR SC No
22 PA23015502 71.25 RUPASHREE SARKAR SC No
23 PA23014616 70.48 SAYANI ROY SC No
24 PA23004222 70.25 MADHU RAJAK SC No
25 PA23016021 70.07 BAPAN DAS SC No
26 PA23002489 69.60 Soumen Mondal SC No
27 PA23011989 68.70 Subarna Saha SC No
28 PA23004465 66.38 BASABI SINGHA SC No
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1 PA23002846 76.16 SHILPI HEMBRAM ST No
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1 PA23010196 81.80 NAWAZ SARIF OBC-A No
2 PA23007958 81.68 KUHELI KHATUN OBC-A No
3 PA23000955 79.80 Nasima Yasmin OBC-A No
4 PA23004805 79.58 NASRIN SULTANA OBC-A No
5 PA23000790 79.40 MAHE RUKH OBC-A No
6 PA23012184 76.86 UMME SALMA OBC-A No
7 PA23007359 76.36 MD NURUL HASSAN OBC-A No
8 PA23015200 76.35 SOHANA SULTANA OBC-A No
9 PA23010667 75.61 SK ABBAS OBC-A No

10 PA23017400 74.25 Nilufa Easmin OBC-A No
11 PA23017671 71.30 NASRIN PARVIN OBC-A No
12 PA23004319 70.75 AYESHA SULTANA OBC-A No
13 PA23024024 70.75 AYESHA SULTANA OBC-A No
14 PA23009090 70.34 Md Nadim Bakhtear OBC-A No
15 PA23021670 70.12 BAISHAKHI KHATUN OBC-A No
16 PA23000719 69.00 Sk Samsee Reja OBC-A No
17 PA23024468 68.75 MD BADIUJJAMAN OBC-A No
18 PA23025164 68.30 SK SAMIM OBC-A No
19 PA23015187 68.12 MISBAH KHANUM OBC-A No
20 PA23017648 67.50 KHAIRUL SHAIKH OBC-A No
21 PA23008717 66.75 ANISHA KHATUN OBC-A No
22 PA23006337 65.83 BABY NAZMIN OBC-A No
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1 PA23013462 89.50 Ipshita Sahoo OBC-B No
2 PA23007067 88.60 SONALI MANDAL OBC-B No
3 PA23003351 87.90 SHRIMA KUNDU OBC-B No
4 PA23001499 86.59 MOUMITA MAHATO OBC-B No
5 PA23001859 86.10 Priti Gope OBC-B No
6 PA23024102 85.10 SAPTASHREE MODAK OBC-B No
7 PA23001102 84.90 KRISHNA MANDAL OBC-B No
8 PA23012891 83.80 BAIDYANATH MAHATO OBC-B No
9 PA23000158 82.65 Annwesha Banik OBC-B No

10 PA23008893 82.59 MOULI KAMILA OBC-B No
11 PA23008817 82.00 subhradip malakar OBC-B No
12 PA23000261 81.80 Arpita Bera OBC-B No
13 PA23007906 81.48 LABANI JANA OBC-B No
14 PA23012634 81.30 SUGATA AICH OBC-B No
15 PA23018713 79.97 THITLI URINDA OBC-B No
16 PA23020641 76.96 SANCHITA GHOSH OBC-B No
17 PA23004177 76.37 UPAMA BASAK OBC-B No
18 PA23012904 75.50 PRATAP MAHATO OBC-B No
19 PA23007957 75.47 SONALI PRAMANIK OBC-B No
20 PA23003054 74.70 GOVINDA SAHOO OBC-B No
21 PA23017938 70.70 RIDDHIKA PAL OBC-B No
22 PA23023265 68.87 SUPRIYA MAHATO OBC-B No
23 PA23008953 68.73 Kakali Mahata OBC-B No
24 PA23010598 67.38 RAJARSHI PRADHAN OBC-B No
25 PA23024777 67.00 RAKESH MAHATO OBC-B No
26 PA23000621 66.60 RANADEEP GHOSH OBC-B No
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Further merit list for NON-NSOU OBC-B category may be published after first counselling, subject to availability of seats.
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1 PA23003514 82.22 ARINDAM PODDER SC Yes
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